Page 154
Information contained herein for distribution
outside of the U.S. only.
Electrophysiology International Catalogue
©2013 St. Jude Medical. All Rights Reserved.
Therapy™ Cool Path™ Ablation Catheter
Irrigated 2 & 4 mm Tip
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 � Six equidistant ports on the distal tip
 � Uni-directional steering
 � Push/pull handle
Ordering Information
Contents:  7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Reorder
Number Description
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Tip
Electrode
(mm)
Band
Electrode
(mm)
Curve
Type
Usable
Length
(cm)
83352 1304-CP-7-25-M-TC 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
83353 1304-CP-7-25-L-TC 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
83354 1304-CP-7-25-XL-TC 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
83358 1304-CP-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
83359 1304-CP-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
83360 1304-CP-7-25-XL-TH 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
83362 1304-CP-7-25-L-TE2-TC 2-5-2 2 2 Large 110
83376 1304-CP-7-25-FL-TC 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110
83382 1304-CP-7-25-L1-TC 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
83388 1304-CP-7-25-L1-TC 2 4 2 Large1 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page 165
SJM: 85641
Stockert: 85713, 85709
Medtronic: 85711, 85708
Biosense Webster: 85761
RF Therapy
Information contained herein for distribution
outside of the U.S. only.
Electrophysiology International Catalogue
©2013 St. Jude Medical. All Rights Reserved. Page 155
Therapy™ Cool Path™ Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 � All braided shaft
 � Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip
 � Six equidistant ports on the distal tip
 � Uni-directional steering
 � Push/pull handle
Ordering Information
Contents:  7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Reorder
Number Description
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Tip
Electrode
(mm)
Band
Electrode
(mm)
Curve
Type
Usable
Length
(cm)
83502 1304-CP-7-25-L-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
83503 1304-CP-7-25-M-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
83504 1304-CP-7-25-XL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
83505 1304-CP-7-25-L1-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Large1 110
83506 1304-CP-7-25-FL-AB 2-5-2 4 2 Flutter 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page 165
SJM: 85641
Stockert: 85713, 85709
Medtronic: 85711, 85708
Irrigated RF Therapy
Page 156
Information contained herein for distribution
outside of the U.S. only.
Electrophysiology International Catalogue
©2013 St. Jude Medical. All Rights Reserved.
Therapy™ Cool Path™  Duo Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 � All braided shaft
 � Double mesh stainless steel braiding to the distal tip
 � Two rows of six equidistant ports offset by 30 degrees
 � Proximal and distal tip electrode irrigation
 � Uni-directional steering
 � Push/pull handle
Ordering Information
Contents:  7 F irrigated ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Reorder
Number Description
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Tip
Electrode
(mm)
Band
Electrode
(mm)
Curve
Type
83562 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Medium
83563 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large
83564 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-XL-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 X-Large
83565 1304-CP2-7-1.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1AB 1.5-5-2 4 1 Large1
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page 165
SJM: 85641, 85644
Stockert: 85713, 85709
Medtronic: 85711, 85708
Irrigated RF Therapy